
 IS
S

U
E

 0
1

C
ry

stalite B
o

h
em

ia / C
larity

 M
ag

azin
e

Factory Světlá nad Sázavou
Zámecká 730
582 91  Světlá nad Sázavou
Czech Republic

Head Office & Showroom
Aviatická 1092/8
Václav Havel Airport
161 00 Praha 6 – Ruzyně

www.crystalite.org 
crystalite@crystalite.org

A LOOK INTO THE WORLD OF BOHEMIAN GLASSWARE

To a Clearer  
& Brighter 
Future

Showroom  
on the Flight  
Path

Glassware 
Selection 

Pg. 14 Pgs. 27–99Pg. 4

2020

cover CLARITY_OK.indd   1 16.01.20   17:06



109

Isn’t glass just glass?
Not exactly – there’s glass and there’s  
Crystalite Bohemia glass.

So what’s the difference?
You know how normal glass is fragile? 
Crystalite Bohemia is stronger because  
it has titanium in it. Titanium is 
environmentally friendly – not like lead,  
which is what some other glassmakers use 
to make their glass strong.

Cool! But isn’t titanium  
for super-high-tech things?
Yes, it is. Inspired by traditional methods  
that go back hundreds of years, Crystalite 
Bohemia uses super-high-tech machines to 
make its glass. Titanium is perfect making 
strong, long-lasting glass in a factory that 
combines modern technology and classic 
techniques. 

That sounds like a lot of work – 
how much glass can they make?
Crystalite Bohemia’s factory is one of the 
most advanced glassworks in the world, so it 
can make lots of glass in a short time. Every 
day they make 145 tons of glass-melt!

Wow! That sounds like  
a lot of glass!
It sure is – as heavy as 24 elephants and, 
again, that’s every single day. Crystalite 
Bohemia uses all that glass melt to make 
around 66 million pieces of beautiful 
glassware for people all over the world,  
every year.

That’s amazing! But isn’t 
Crystalite Bohemia only  
for rich and famous people?
No, not at all. Crystalite Bohemia is for  
everyone to use every day at home, and in 
hotels, bars, and restaurants – everywhere.  
Their glass is really for anyone who uses 
glass. 

So, Crystalite Bohemia is really 
special and unlike any other  
glass – it’s like super-glass!
Yes, it sure is!

Raising Glass 
Crystalite 
Bohemia

Content

2

To a Clearer & Brighter Future
An introduction to Crystalite Bohemia’s new brand. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              4

The Evolution of Crystalite Bohemia 
A brief reflection on the past 11 years... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                             6

Cocktail Time
Discover spirited twists on timeless tipples.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                       8

Fantastic Synergy Creates Fantastic Glassware
Synergy between Crystalite Bohemia and Cerva Bohemia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      12

Showroom on the Flight Path
Visit our new showroom opposite the Prague airport terminals.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                14

Flower Power
Plant joy in every room with flowers and Crystalite Bohemia.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   16

Crystalite Bohemia Worldwide
A look at Crystalite Bohemia’s global export trade.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              20

Crystalite in the USA 
Our showroom at 41 Madison, New York. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                        22

It’s All About the Titanium
The benefits of Crystalite Bohemia’s unique titanium content and lead-free glassware. . . . . . . . .          24

                             Selection 2020 

Tableware Collections. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                            27

Barware Collections. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                              49

Décor Collections. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                               59

Retro Collections. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                95

Glassware Index
Our glassware collections listed for your convenience. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         100

Tailor-Made Solutions 
Crystalite Bohemia’s professional (OEM) re-brandable glassware services. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       102

Glassware Decoration
An Introduction to our colour spray coating system. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             104

Ready to Order?
The Crystalite Bohemia order form simplifies and speeds up the ordering process. . . . . . . . . . . .            106

All Our Glassware in the Palm of Your Hand
Built for your convenience: the Crystalite Bohemia mobile app. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 107

Crystalite Bohemia: Raising Glass
A light-hearted look at why our glass is unique.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                108

Glassware

cover CLARITY_OK.indd   2 16.01.20   17:06



3

Through this magazine, we wish to share our story, capabilities, 
collections, and, most importantly, our passion for quality glassware. 

Over the past few years, we’ve grown more mindful of our relationships 
with people. Through this awareness, we draw inspiration from the role 
our glassware plays in people’s relationships with each other, with the 
world, and with themselves.

As a global leader in the production of Bohemian glassware, we pride 
ourselves on our professionalism, quality, and partnerships.

Clarity Magazine embodies the new vision and identity of Crystalite 
Bohemia; within it, you will experience our spirited new design 
language and brand. 

Just like everything we do, every page in this magazine reflects our 
clear and enduring commitment to establishing and strengthening 
bonds with our business partners as well as consumers. 

In this spirit, we hope you enjoy Clarity Magazine. 

The Crystalite Bohemia Family

Welcometo the first edition 
of Clarity Magazine 

It is our pleasure to present to you  
a unique insight into the world  
of Crystalite Bohemia. 

crystalite_katalog.indd   3 16.01.20   15:24



4

To a Clearer & 
Brighter Future

We create glassware that accompanies people through their lives – this is  
our tradition and our future. 

We designed our new brand to better reflect the clarity, beauty, and 
durability of Crystalite Bohemia glassware. Our fresh visual identity 
symbolizes the delight and wonder that every piece in our collection inspires 
at social events, in reflective moments, and as decorative elements.

Crystalite Bohemia unites artistic tradition and dynamic innovation in 
unique and enchanting ways. We conceived our new brand with a desire  
to elevate spirits and beautify spaces. 

The new Crystalite Bohemia  
brand re-energises our offer across  

all segments of our business.

Glasswarefor every occasion

Unique

crystalite_katalog.indd   4 16.01.20   15:24



5

Brandmark

Our Heritage shines brightly 
within every product we create. 
Crystalite Bohemia has evolved 
over many centuries of devotion to 
creativity, attention to detail, and 
progressive production processes.

Our Purpose is as clear as our 
glassware. Crystalite Bohemia 
is glassware for every moment 
of people’s lives – from daily 
necessity to once-in-a-lifetime 
celebration

Our Ambition is as enduring as 
our glassware. Crystalite Bohemia 
touches and enriches the lives of 
people around the world because 
our glassware is beautiful, durable, 
and affordable.

Our Vision is as pure as our 
glassware. Crystalite Bohemia 
will continue to create glassware 
in ways that unite creativity with 
contemporary technology. We will 
continually invest in innovations 
that enhance our commercial 
efficiency and production 
methods so our glassware is 
always available to everyone, 
everywhere.

The New
We combine natural elements – earth, fire, water, air,  
and metal – in harmony to create our glassware.

We apply modern automated processes  
to fluid molten glass – a material with which we  
have a centuries-old relationship – to create forms of 
timeless beauty.

The circular silhouette evokes trust and reflects  
a worldly 360-degree inclusiveness. The brandmark’s 
bird-like form, with its wings spread wide, symbolizes 
our dynamic progress as we journey into the future and 
around the world.

We are in people’s hands.

We are on people’s lips.

We are in people’s homes.

We are in people’s 
workplaces.

We are in restaurants,  
bars, hotels around the 
world.

Wherever and whenever 
people come together 
to share time, 
Crystalite Bohemia 
glassware is there.

crystalite_katalog.indd   5 16.01.20   15:24



EvolutionThe 

of Crystalite 
Bohemia

2010 2013 2015

Starting with just 80 employees, we 
revived one stemware production 
line to set the glassworks on the 
path to its former glory.

Year by year, we increased 
production output, hired more 
people, launched new production 
lines, expanded our collection, and 
updated the company’s branding 

to signify our modernisation 
initiatives.

The evolution of the Crystalite 
Bohemia logo reflects the progress 
we have made – from our humble 
beginnings to our innovative 
glassworks, our collections  
continue to bring joy to households 
in 82 countries around the world.

6

Eleven years may seem not seem like 
much time for a company, but Crystalite 
Bohemia has achieved a lot since 2009, 
when it rebuilt its factory from the 
ground up.

crystalite_katalog.indd   6 16.01.20   15:24



2017 2018 2019

7

crystalite_katalog.indd   7 16.01.20   15:24



8

Meramble

Ingredients

Crushed ice 
50 ml gin
25 ml fresh lime juice
10 ml sugar syrup
10 ml crème de mûre
Garnish with fresh raspberries 
and lit cinnamon stick

Barley Twist 320 ml
Collection

crystalite_katalog.indd   8 16.01.20   15:24



9

With their bright colours and 
fascinating flavour combinations, 
cocktails give us a taste of luxury, sip 
by delightful sip. Their dramatically 
rising popularity has inspired 
enthusiasts to put fresh spins on 
beloved classics and create daring 
new concoctions to surprise and 
delight cocktail drinkers locally and 
around the world.

You’re probably familiar with crowd-
pleasers like the margarita, mojito, 
Moscow Mule, and Manhattan. 
To give you a taste of something 
new, we’d like to introduce you to 
some lesser-known cocktails from 
the Czech Republic, a couple of 
international classics, and some 
unique flavour additions to popular 
bar standards. 

Some Czech cocktails exhibit 
distinct notes of cloves, cinnamon, 

and bitter herbs due to the 
inclusion of spirits like Becherovka 
and Fernet. Others pack the potent 
alcoholic punch of slivovitz (plum 
brandy), which is normally drunk as 
a shot. 

Crystalite Bohemia explores cocktails 
at home and abroad to discover spirited 
twists on timeless tipples.

Meramble 
 
In 1984, London bartender Dick 
Bradsell invented the Bramble, a 
harmony of sweet and sour with a 
snap of gin. The Meramble features 
lit cinnamon to deliver a smoky 
twist, and replaces blackberries with 
raspberries and lemon with lime.  
Shake gin, lime juice, and sugar 
syrup, then strain into glass filled 
with crushed ice. Drizzle crème de 
mûre over top. Garnish with fresh 
raspberries and lit cinnamon stick.

TimeCocktail

crystalite_katalog.indd   9 16.01.20   15:24



10

Beton

Invented for 1967 Montreal 
EXPO, Beton is a novel Czech 
twist on gin and tonic, using 
Becherovka instead of gin. 
Served in a tall glass on ice, the 
drink’s name is an abbreviation 
of Becherovka and Tonic. 

Ingredients

40 ml Becherovka Original
10 ml fresh lemon juice
100 ml premium tonic water

Kogut

Bohumil Pavlíček is the creator 
of the original “Moravský 
Kohout,” a vigorous blend of 
slivovitz, vermouth, and Fernet. 
In 2016, Jazz Dock Prague 
bartender Ronald Maršál 
added a beetroot twist to 
create the Kogut.

Ingredients

20 ml slivovitz (plum brandy) 
45 ml grilled beetroot-infused 
Martini Rosso 
5 ml Fernet Stock

 

Whisky & Soda

This simple, bracing, and 
refreshing classic has enjoyed 
mass popularity since 1781. As 
classy as it is casual, this drink 
is typically made with scotch, 
but you can use other whiskies, 
including Irish and bourbon.  
For added brightness, add a 
twist of orange zest.

Ingredients

One large ice cube (optional)
60 ml of your favourite whisky
60 ml sodaCollection

Collection CollectionDiamond 260 ml

Colibri Martini 280 ml Quadro 340 ml

crystalite_katalog.indd   10 16.01.20   15:24



11

Sour White Russian

Created in the 1960s, bars saw a 
surge in demand for the White 
Russian after the 1998 release 
of the film The Big Lebowski. 
To give it a tangy edge, replace 
regular cream with sour cream. 
Shake vodka and sour cream, 
pour into chilled glass over ice, 
then strain in Kahlua.

Ingredients

60 ml vodka
30 ml sour cream
30 ml Kahlúa

California Cocaine

Robert “Rosebud” Butt claims 
he invented the Long Island 
Iced Tea - the forefather of the 
California Cocaine – in 1972. Due 
to the staggering amount of 
booze in both cocktails, nobody 
can clearly confirm this. To 
make California Cocaine, shake 
or stir all ingredients together 
and serve in a tall glass.

Ingredients

20 ml bourbon
20 ml Malibu
20 ml amaretto
20 ml peach liqueur
20 ml Bols Blue
20 ml fresh lime juice
60 ml pineapple juice

Clover Club

The Clover Club was the 
preferred drink of gentlemen 
in pre-Prohibition America. 
Don’t be fooled by its dainty 
appearance – this pretty-in-pink 
drink packs a generous  
gin-soaked punch. 
Dry-shake an egg white in a 
cocktail shaker, add the rest of 
the ingredients and shake, then 
strain into a chilled cocktail glass.  

Ingredients

45 ml dry gin
15 ml raspberry syrup
20 ml fresh lemon juice
1 dash sweet vermouth
20 ml egg white

 

Collection

Collection Collection

Alca 350 ml

Barley Twist 390 ml
Sterna Champagne Coupe 
200 ml

crystalite_katalog.indd   11 16.01.20   15:24



12

Fantastic Synergy
Creates Fantastic Glassware

Crystalite Bohemia and Cerva Bohemia create 
marvelous glassware at vastly distinct scales. Working 
in unity, the companies wed innovation and tradition 
to produce some of the world’s fi nest mass-produced 
glassware.

Crystalite Bohemia is an exemplary automated 
facility where over 500 professionals produce 
120,000 pieces of glassware per day. Founded 
in 1794, Cerva Bohemia is one of the Czech 
Republic’s most established glassworks. Every 
day, its 100-strong workforce produces hundreds 
of exclusive handblown glassware pieces for 
buyers for hotels, boutiques, and households all 
over the world.

Despite these fundamental differences, these 
two dissimilar glassworks work in a synergy 
that benefi ts both companies as well as their 
customers. There are three key elements to this 
harmonious cooperation.

First, they share the same owner, Mr. Lubor Cerva, 
who bought the handmade glassworks in 2010, 
just one year after acquiring Crystalite Bohemia. 
For both companies, he has been focusing on 
improving effi ciency, modernizing facilities, and 
attracting new customers in markets that are still 
unfamiliar with our glassware.

Second, many Crystalite Bohemia customers 
have diverse product portfolios; therefore, 
expanding their offer with handmade glassware 
for high-end customers presents an interesting 
opportunity. Thanks to their close ties with 
Crystalite Bohemia, they can connect to the right 
person in Cerva Bohemia’s sales department 
with one phone call.

Finally, Cerva Bohemia handles colour spraying 
for selected pieces in the Crystalite Bohemia 
collection. The handblown glassmaker can 
also provide unique decorative elements such 
as etching, engraving, and gold and platinum 
painting.

So, rather than being driven apart by their 
differences, Crystalite Bohemia and Cerva 
Bohemia are very closely connected and 
complement each other to produce fantastic 
glassware.

12

crystalite_katalog.indd   12 16.01.20   15:24



1313

For more information visit:
www.cervabohemia.com

crystalite_katalog.indd   13 16.01.20   15:24



14

crystalite_katalog.indd   14 16.01.20   15:24



15

We designed the Cerva and 
Crystalite Bohemia showroom to 
evoke the passion and tradition of 
glassmaking. 

On entering, you’ll find yourself 
in a space brimming with the 
beauty and wonder of every stage 
of handblown glass production, 
from melting sand to blowing and 
crafting liquid glass into exquisite 
vessels and decorations. 

Enchanting architectural details, 
including glass walls, burnished 
wood design elements, round 
forms, symbolic material 
combinations, and elegant 
glassware all work in harmony to 
exhibit our grand heritage and 

bright future as established Czech 
glassmakers.

Our showroom is strategically 
located across from Terminals 1 
and 2 at the Prague Airport for 
your convenience. Whether you are 
enjoying an informal chat on one of 
the showroom’s comfortable sofas 
or discussing business at the big 
conference table, you can take in 
over 200 years of tradition within this 
contemporary setting while enjoying 
a drink from our luxurious glassware.

We invite you to visit us; please 
bear in mind that meetings are 
currently by appointment only, 
which you can arrange via your 
sales representive.

Situated directly opposite the Prague 
Airport terminals, our new Cerva 
Bohemia and Crystalite Bohemia 
showroom creates an extraordinary 
customer meeting experience.

15

ShowroomFlightPath
on the

crystalite_katalog.indd   15 16.01.20   15:24



16

Plant joy in every 
room with Flowers and 
Crystalite Bohemia

Flowers transform interior spaces, 
livening up even the dullest of 
rooms with their fragrances and 
freshness. A thoughtfully crafted 
floral arrangement adds a touch of 
sophistication while complementing 
the overall style of a space. With their 
unique shapes and textures, flowers 
infuse rooms with natural wonder 
and delight. Discover how you can 
enhance your interiors with different 
flowers and floral arrangements.

Small bunches of flowers are instant 
mood boosters. Contrast bright 

colours with natural tones to amplify 
your centrepiece and position it in 
a round glass to create an aura of 

clean refinement. Display  
in a low vase to keep conversation 

flowing freely over the table.

Table centrepiece

16

Orbit Bowl 30.5 cm
Collection

crystalite_katalog.indd   16 16.01.20   15:24



17

crystalite_katalog.indd   17 16.01.20   15:25



18

Highly versatile and well-suited  
to modern interiors, orchids  
have an alluring structural  
grace that enhances any room. 
Neutral-coloured variants work 
best in small spaces; brightly 
coloured orchids add a sense  
of luxury to large rooms. Place 
in a wavy vase to make  
an eye-catching statement.

Orchids 

A potent symbol  
of love, red roses evoke  
a subconscious sensation  
of bold passion. With shades 
ranging from candy apple  
red to burgundy, they add  
a composed playfulness to any 
interior. To bring out the full 
effect of their elegant beauty, 
position red roses against  
a plain background.

Red roses

Wave Vase 34 cm
Collection

Eclipse Vase 32.5 cm
Collection

crystalite_katalog.indd   18 16.01.20   15:25



Small delicate flowers work 
wonders in Scandi-style interiors, 
creating a pleasant nostalgic 
atmosphere full of happy 
memories. This makes them the 
perfect Mother’s Day gift. Combine 
wildflowers with tulips and green 
foliage to create a harmonious flow 
of form and texture. 

Instant attention-grabbers, lilies 
look fantastic in any room. Their 
big bold blooms fill spaces with 
a sweet fragrance and show 
off an enduring beauty that is 
as simple as it is spectacular. 
To elevate their visual and 
aromatic impact, combine 
Easter Lilies with white roses. 

Contemporary 
bouquet

Mixed flowers

Barley Twist 30.5 cm
Collection

Diamond Vase 25.5 cm
Collection

19

crystalite_katalog.indd   19 16.01.20   15:25



20

WorldwideCrystalite Bohemia

We have exported  
to 99* countries 
around the world.

Showroom 
in New York  

You can get beautiful high-quality Crystalite 
Bohemia glassware in 100 countries worldwide, 
including our home country of the Czech Republic.

If you’re looking for new business opportunities
with us but can’t find Crystalite Bohemia in your
country, contact us at crystalite@crystalite.org.
We’re always excited to build partnerships in new
regions, and look forward to welcoming you to
the Crystalite Bohemia family!

* Number of countries based on data in the last 5 years

= Countries we export glassware to
= Countries we currently don’t export to
= Czech Republic

Key:

crystalite_katalog.indd   20 16.01.20   15:25



21

Czech Republic

Head offi ce & airport showroom – Prague

Crystalite Bohemia Factory – 
Světlá nad Sázavou

Cerva Bohemia 
Glassworks – Květná 

crystalite_katalog.indd   21 16.01.20   15:25



41 MadisonOur Showroom at

New York

As the cultural and financial 
nerve center of New York City, 
Manhattan attracts businesses 
from around the world.

Crystalite Bohemia is one 
such enterprise: for the 
past three years, we’ve 
been running a successful 
showroom at 41 Madison, 
near the famous Flatiron 
Building.

41 Madison

22

crystalite_katalog.indd   22 16.01.20   15:25



23

New York

The immensity of the American market  
offers unlimited opportunities to sell and 
distribute Bohemian glassware. Fully aware  
of this potential, Crystalite Bohemia’s owner,  
Mr. Lubor Cerva, led us in our efforts to establish 
a new branch in the US. In 2016, we took 
our first steps towards accomplishing this, 
registering Crystalite Bohemia Inc. in New York 
City and starting its operations immediately. 
Our American adventure truly began after 
registration, when we signed a three-year lease 
for our showroom at 41 Madison.

Since then, we have earned a reputation as an 
innovative and reliable Bohemian glassmaker. 
This has helped increase our sales every year, 
mainly via wholesale throughout the USA.

At the same time, we were able to connect with 
our end customers through our partnership with 
Red Vanilla, which focuses on e-commerce  
via sites such as Amazon, Overstock, and  
Wayfair. This was our first opportunity to try 
e-commerce and enabled us to serve smaller 
brick-and-mortar stores from a warehouse in 
Paterson, New Jersey. Smaller businesses have 

been able to conveniently order smaller quantities 
and receive our glassware within a few days.

At the same time, bigger clients (e.g. TJX 
Companies) prefer direct shipments from 
our Czech factory due to the large size of 
their orders. Our American operations and 
partnerships enable us to accommodate 
businesses of all sizes as well as end customers.

Face-to-face discussions with our American 
clients are very important to us; our 41 Madison 
showroom gives us an invaluable opportunity 
to host them. We meet clients on a large scale 
twice a year during the NY Tabletop Shows, 
which take place every fall and spring and enable 
customers to see our new designs and discuss 
ongoing and potential projects. The Crystalite 
Bohemia showroom in Manhattan gives 
clients the chance to speak with us in person 
throughout the rest of the year.

In 2019, we extended our lease for three more 
years, signifying our continuing efforts to 
become a recognized Bohemian glassware 
brand in the USA.

crystalite_katalog.indd   23 16.01.20   15:25



24

TitaniumIt’s All About the

Titanium
The Crystalite Bohemia glassworks adds titanium to its glass melt to increase the durability 
of our glassware. As a result, our glasses are more resistant against mechanical defects and 
don’t turn grey after multiple cycles in a dishwasher. Unlike other glassware producers that 
recommend delicate dishwasher programs for their products, we guarantee the preservation 
of glass transparency even after the use of standard dishwasher programs. This innovation and 
the resulting quality have helped place Crystalite Bohemia among the world’s most successful 
glassware producers. We developed this glass melt specifically to satisfy the demands of the 
HORECA industry.

adheres to best available techniques (BAT) 
guidelines.

Accidents happen, but when our glass breaks, 
you can rest assured the shards won’t harm the 
environment.

The inclusion of titanium in our glass melt 
enables us to use an environmentally-friendly 
glass melting technique that doesn’t contain 
lead compounds or any other heavy metals. 
Thanks to this unique method, we’re able 
to implement fire polishing, a cutting-edge 
ecological glass polishing process that  

Crystalite’s ecological 
glass melt

crystalite_katalog.indd   24 16.01.20   15:25



25

Modern Technology + Titanium

When cleaning other glassware in a dishwasher, 
you should select a program with a lower 
temperature that is suitable for glass.

The titanium in Crystalite Bohemia glassware 
ensures every piece retains its clarity  
when you clean it with your dishwasher’s 
standard cycle.

How to care for glass

Products decorated with colours, gold, or 
platinum are not dishwasher safe. Use lukewarm 
water, a mild detergent, and a fine sponge to 
wash. Wipe gently with a kitchen towel after 
washing.

Avoid turning stemware glass from the foot 
when drying with a cloth.

Heat-Toughened Rim
Chip-resistant
Laser-cut

Titanium  
Crystal Glass
Tougher glass
Abrasion-resistant
Shatter-resistant
Crystal clear
Brilliant shine

Easy Care
Dishwasher-safe
Easy to clean
Stronger
More durable

Ecological
Lead-free glass 

Smooth Feel
Fire-polished transition

Stronger Stem
Fire-polished

Laser-Etched Marking
Logo marking

crystalite_katalog.indd   25 16.01.20   15:25



Selection 2020
Glassware

26

crystalite_katalog.indd   26 16.01.20   15:25



27

Tableware  
Collections

Our elegant stemware and tumblers collection is designed to bring 
people together. Contemporary and traditional glassware themes, skilfully 
designed and beautifully formed for every occasion and taste. 
Suitable for homes, restaurants, bars, and hotels.

Shaped by tradition, sparkling with 
contemporary originality. Unique 

tableware collections for daily life and 
special occasions.

Stemware & Tumblers’



28

Alca
Collection

Anser
Collection

Tumbler 480 ml

2SG12/480

480 ml / 16.23 fl. oz.

82 x 82 x 150 mm

180 g

Ice cream 240 ml

1SI12/240

240 ml / 8.12 fl. oz.

100 x 100 x 114 mm

180 g

Cognac 300 ml

1SI12/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

85 x 85 x 156 mm

200 g

Tumbler 350 ml

2SG12/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 99 mm

170 g

Liqueur 70 ml

1SF00/070

70 ml / 2.37 fl. oz.

58 x 58 x 174 mm

95 g

White wine 440 ml

1SF00/440

440 ml / 14.88 fl. oz.

86 x 86 x 235 mm

170 g

Red wine 610 ml

1SF00/610

610 ml / 20.63 fl. oz.

102 x 102 x 236 mm

190 g

Red wine 770 ml

1SF00/770

770 ml / 26.04 fl. oz.

110 x 110 x 246 mm

200 g

Flute 290 ml

1SF00/290

290 ml / 9.81 fl. oz.

70 x 70 x 252 mm

150 g

White wine 310 ml

1SI12/310

310 ml / 10.48 fl. oz.

85 x 85 x 230 mm

200 g

Red wine 500 ml

1SI12/500

500 ml / 16.91 fl. oz.

100 x 100 x 248 mm

250 g

Flute 220 ml

1SI12/220

220 ml / 7.44 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 256 mm

140 g

Martini 235 ml

1SI12/235

235 ml / 7.95 fl. oz.

100 x 100 x 185 mm

200 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Anser



30

Anser
Collection

Ardea
Collection

Tumbler 550 ml

2SE31/550

550 ml / 18.60 fl. oz.

81 x 81 x 154 mm

150 g

Tumbler 400 ml

2SE31/400

400 ml / 13.53 fl. oz.

92 x 92 x 92 mm

130 g

Liqueur 60 ml

1SF57/060

60 ml / 2.03 fl. oz.

58 x 58 x 173 mm

100 g

White wine 260 ml

1SF57/260

260 ml / 8.79 fl. oz.

81 x 81 x 212 mm

160 g

White wine 330 ml

1SF57/330

330 ml / 11.16 fl. oz.

87 x 87 x 218 mm

170 g

Red wine 450 ml

1SF57/450

450 ml / 15.22 fl. oz.

96 x 96 x 229 mm

180 g

Red wine 540 ml

1SF57/540

540 ml / 18.26 fl. oz.

102 x 102 x 236 mm

180 g

Red wine 670 ml

1SF57/670

670 ml / 22.65 fl. oz.

110 x 110 x 245 mm

190 g

Flute 220 ml

1SF57/220

220 ml / 7.44 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 265 mm

155 g

Tumbler 50 ml

2SE45/050

50 ml / 1.69 fl. oz.

50 x 50 x 50 mm

50 g

Tumbler 320 ml

2SE45/320

320 ml / 10.82 fl. oz.

91 x 91 x 91 mm

130 g

Tumbler 300 ml

2SE45/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

79 x 79 x 110 mm

130 g

Tumbler 470 ml

2SE45/470

470 ml / 15.89 fl. oz.

91 x 91 x 127 mm

140 g 



31

Arezzo
Collection

Ara
Collection

Asio
Collection

Flute 140 ml

1KC93/140

140 ml / 4.73 fl. fl. oz..

54 x 54 x 212 mm

295 g

Tumbler 320 ml

2KD98/320

320 ml / 10.82 fl. oz.

88 x 88 x 95 mm

380 g

Red wine 300 ml

1KC93/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 185 mm

395 g

White wine 270 ml

1KC93/270

270 ml / 9.13 fl. oz.

86 x 86 x 175 mm

290 g

Tumbler 250 ml

2SF10/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

60 x 60 x 120 mm

110 g

Tumbler 400 ml

2SF10/400

400 ml / 13.53 fl. oz.

70 x 70 x 135 mm

140 g

Tumbler 350 ml

2SF10/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 95 mm

130 g

Tumbler 230 ml

2SF10/230

230 ml / 7.78 fl. oz.

70 x 70 x 85 mm

110 g

Liqueur 60 ml

1SD70/060

60 ml / 2.03 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 182 mm

110 g

White wine 185 ml

1SD70/185

185 ml / 6.26 fl. oz.

88 x 88 x 211 mm

180 g

Red wine 250 ml

1SD70/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

97 x 97 x 225 mm

200 g

Red wine 350 ml

1SD70/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

99 x 99 x 234 mm

200 g

Flute 190 ml

1SD70/190

190 ml / 6.42 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 258 mm

175 g



32

Beer Craft
Collection

Buteo
Collection

Liqueur 60 ml

1SF91/060

60 ml / 2.03 fl. oz.

58 x 58 x 174 mm

100 g

White wine 260 ml

1SF91/260

260 ml / 8.79 fl. oz.

72 x 72 x 227 mm

200 g

Red wine 350 ml

1SF91/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

86 x 86 x 217 mm

220 g

Flute 150 ml

1SF91/150

150 ml / 5.07 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 266 mm

150 g

Cognac 250 ml

1SF91/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

86 x 86 x 145 mm

200 g

Liqueur 50 ml

1SC33/050

50 ml / 1.69 fl. oz.

60 x 60 x 150 mm

100 g

White wine 250 ml

1SC33/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

87 x 87 x 181 mm

170 g

Red wine 290 ml

1SC33/290

290 ml / 9.81 fl. oz.

93 x 93 x 188 mm

175 g

Red wine 360 ml

1SC33/360

360 ml / 12.17 fl. oz.

98 x 98 x 197 mm

180 g

Flute 175 ml

1SC33/175

175 ml / 5.92 fl. oz.

65 x 65 x 233 mm

160 g

Champagne coupe 
180 ml

1SC33/180

180 ml / 6.09 fl. oz.

131 x 131 x 140 mm

160 g

Branta
Collection

Beer Craft 680 ml

1SG68/680

680 ml / 22.99 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 204 mm

190 g

Beer Craft 550 ml

2SF71/550

550 ml / 18.60 fl. oz.

73 x 73 x 212 mm

290 g

Beer Craft 630 ml

1SG69/630

630 ml / 21.30 fl. oz.

96 x 96 x 199 mm

190 g

Beer Craft set 2 x 3

99999/362

2 x 630 ml / 21.30 fl. oz.

2 x 550 ml / 18.60 fl. oz.

2 x 680 ml / 22.99 oz



33

Buteo
Collection

Carduelis
Collection

Tumbler 420 ml

2SF08/420

420 ml / 14.20 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 135 mm

220 g

Tumbler 150 ml

2SF08/150

150 ml / 5.07 fl. oz.

58 x 58 x 96 mm

110 g

Tumbler 230 ml

2SF08/230

230 ml / 7.78 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 80 mm

180 g

Liqueur 80 ml

1SF06/080

80 ml / 2.71 fl. oz.

60 x 60 x 174 mm

90 g

White wine 240 ml

1SF06/240

240 ml / 8.12 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 210 mm

150 g

White wine 390 ml

1SF06/390

390 ml / 13.19 fl. oz.

92 x 92 x 227 mm

200 g

Red wine 340 ml

1SF06/340

340 ml / 11.50 fl. oz.

95 x 95 x 210 mm

190 g

Red wine 470 ml

1SF06/470

470 ml / 15.89 fl. oz.

99 x 99 x 237 mm

210 g

Red wine 640 ml

1SF06/640

640 ml / 21.64 fl. oz.

118 x 118 x 232 mm

230 g

Flute 290 ml

1SF06/290

290 ml / 9.81 fl. oz.

70 x 70 x 265 mm

170 g

Cognac 350 ml

1SF06/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

95 x 95 x 137 mm

150 g

Beer 380 ml

1SF06/380

380 ml / 12.85 fl. oz.

74 x 74 x 209 mm

190 g

Tumbler 420 ml

2SE39/420

420 ml / 14.20 fl. oz.

95 x 95 x 100 mm

130 g

Tumbler 470 ml

2SE39/470

470 ml / 15.89 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 155 mm

140 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Colibri



35

Colibri
Collection

Colibri-polished
Collection

Red wine 450 ml

4S032/450

450 ml / 15.22 fl. oz.

87 x 87 x 224 mm

190 g

Red wine 570 ml

4S032/570

570 ml / 19.27 fl. oz.

104 x 104 x 206 mm

190 g

Red wine 580 ml

4S032/580

580 ml / 19.61 fl. oz.

95 x 95 x 235 mm

200 g

White wine 350 ml

4S032/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

81 x 81 x 222 mm

185 g

Grappa 85 ml

4S032/085

85 ml / 2.87 fl. oz.

58 x 58 x 184 mm

110 g

Liqueur 65 ml

4S032/065

65 ml / 2.20 fl. oz.

58 x 58 x 165 mm

80 g

Red wine 650 ml

4S032/650

650 ml / 21.98 fl. oz.

107 x 107 x 222 mm

200 g

Flute 220 ml

4S032/220

220 ml / 7.44 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 242 mm

160 g

Martini 280 ml

4S032/280

280 ml / 9.47 fl. oz.

131 x 131 x 180 mm

200 g

Cognac 690 ml

4S032/690

690 ml / 23.33 fl. oz.

112 x 112 x 155 mm

190 g

Beer 380 ml

4S032/380

380 ml / 12.85 fl. oz.

72 x 72 x 187 mm

180 g

Tasting 210 ml

4S032/210

210 ml / 7.10 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 161 mm

120 g

Specifically designed for hotels, 
restaurants, and catering 
businesses. Extra polishing 
processes make this a more refined, 
yet highly durable glass, with 
smoother connections between 
the cup, stem, and foot.

The entire collection is available in 
this polished variant upon request.



 Col lection
Alca

 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Columba



37

Columba
Collection

Liqueur 90 ml

1SG80/090

90 ml / 3.04 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 190 mm

97 g

White wine 400 ml

1SG80/400

400 ml / 13.53 fl. oz.

84 x 84 x 237 mm

162 g

Red wine 500 ml

1SG80/500

500 ml / 16.91 fl. oz.

91 x 91 x 247 mm

200 g

Red wine 650 ml

1SG80/650

650 ml / 21.98 fl. oz.

99 x 99 x 257 mm

218 g

Red wine 850 ml

1SG80/850

850 ml / 29.00 fl. oz.

108 x 108 x 270 mm

260 g

Red wine 640 ml

1SG80/640

640 ml / 21.64 fl. oz.

111 x 111 x 231 mm

206 g

Flute 260 ml

1SG80/260

260 ml / 8.79 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 268 mm

135 g

Beer 470 ml

1SG80/470

470 ml / 15.89 fl. oz.

76 x 76 x 208 mm

177 g

Tumbler 380 ml

2SF78/380

380 ml / 12.85 fl. oz.

92 x 92 x 97 mm

147 g

Tumbler 380 ml

2SF78/380

380 ml / 12.85 fl. oz.

92 x 92 x 97 mm

147 g

Corvus
Collection

Red wine 450 ml

1SC69/450

450 ml / 15.22 fl. oz.

98 x 98 x 218 mm

180 g

Red wine 570 ml

1SC69/570

570 ml / 19.27 fl. oz.

105 x 105 x 226 mm

190 g

Flute 160 ml

1SC69/160

160 ml / 1SC69/160 fl. oz.

68 x 68 x 238 mm

145 g

Red wine 360 ml

1SC69/360

360 ml / 12.17 fl. oz.

97 x 97 x 206 mm

175 g

White wine 350 ml

1SC69/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

99 x 99 x 192 mm

170 g

Liqueur 60 ml

1SC69/060

60 ml / 2.03 fl. oz.

68 x 68 x 165 mm

90 g



38

Fregata
Collection

Falco
Collection

Red wine 350 ml

1SF58/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

99 x 99 x 227 mm

190 g

Flute 190 ml

typ

190 ml / 6.42 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 252 mm

170 g

Red wine 250 ml

1SF58/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

97 x 97 x 219 mm

180 g

White wine 185 ml

1SF58/185

185 ml / 6.26 fl. oz.

88 x 88 x 205 mm

175 g

Liqueur 60 ml

1SF58/060

60 ml / 2.03 fl. oz.

60 x 60 x 174 mm

100 g

Liqueur 60 ml

1S116/060

60 ml / 2.03 fl. oz.

65 x 65 x 151 mm

130 g

White wine 130 ml

1S116/130

130 ml / 4.40 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 171 mm

180 g

Red wine 170 ml

1S116/170

170 ml / 5.75 fl. oz.

85 x 85 x 176 mm

190 g

Red wine 220 ml

1S116/220

220 ml / 7.44 fl. oz.

92 x 92 x 184 mm

210 g

Flute 150 ml

1S116/150

150 ml / 5.07 fl. oz.

72 x 72 x 207 mm

210 g

Champagne coupe 
180 ml

1S116/180

180 ml / 6.09 fl. oz.

105 x 105 x 152 mm

190 g

Cognac 250 ml

1S010/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

86 x 86 x 112 mm

180 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Fregata



40

Fulica
Collection

White wine 300 ml

1SF86/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

72 x 72 x 237 mm

150 g

White wine 400 ml

1SF86/400

400 ml / 13.53 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 251 mm

160 g

Red wine 510 ml

1SF86/510

510 ml / 17.24 fl. oz.

86 x 86 x 261 mm

170 g

Red wine 630 ml

1SF86/630

630 ml / 21.30 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 273 mm

190 g

Red wine 640 ml

1SF86/640

640 ml / 21.64 fl. oz.

98 x 98 x 256 mm

185 g

Red wine 670 ml

1SF86/670

670 ml / 22.65 fl. oz.

110 x 110 x 229 mm

180 g

Flute 250 ml

1SF86/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

70 x 70 x 282 mm

145 g

Grus
Collection

Tumbler 350 ml

2S035/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

88 x 88 x 106 mm

140 g

Tumbler 500 ml

2S036/500

500 ml / 16.91 fl. oz.

103 x 103 x 112 mm

140 g

Tumbler 400 ml

2S035/400

400 ml / 13.53 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 145 mm

155 g



41

Milvus
Collection

Red wine 510 ml

1SD22/510

510 ml / 17.24 fl. oz.

86 x 86 x 246 mm

170 g

Red wine 630 ml

1SD22/630

630 ml / 21.30 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 257 mm

190 g

White wine 400 ml

1SD22/400

400 ml / 13.53 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 236 mm

160 g

White wine 300 ml

1SD22/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

76 x 76 x 221 mm

150 g

Tumbler 320 ml

2S260/320

320 ml / 10.82 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 99 mm

300 g

Tumbler 410 ml

2SD24/410

410 ml / 13.86 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 95 mm

295 g

Tumbler 150 ml

2SD24/150

150 ml / 5.07 fl. oz.

58 x 58 x 96 mm

180 g

Tumbler 350 ml

2S001/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

69 x 69 x 151 mm

280 g

Tumbler 470 ml

2SD24/470

470 ml / 15.89 fl. oz.

71 x 71 x 160 mm

290 g

Tumbler 60 ml

2S180/060

60 ml / 2.03 fl. oz.

49 x 49 x 60 mm

60 g

Tumbler 220 ml

2S180/220

220 ml / 7.44 fl. oz.

75 x 75 x 92 mm

110 g

Tumbler 410 ml

2S180/410

410 ml / 13.86 fl. oz.

95 x 95 x 100 mm

155 g

Tumbler 560 ml

2S180/560

560 ml / 18.94 fl. oz.

92 x 92 x 125 mm

160 g

Tumbler 470 ml

2S180/470

470 ml / 15.89 fl. oz.

78 x 78 x 159 mm

150 g

Larus
Collection

Mergus
Collection



42

Name
Col lection

Name
Col lection

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

ml

00

00

mm

g

42

 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Parus



43

Milvus
Collection

Parus
Collection

Red wine 640 ml

1SD22/640

640 ml / 21.64 fl. oz.

98 x 98 x 240 mm

185 g

Red wine 670 ml

1SD22/670

670 ml / 22.65 fl. oz.

110 x 110 x 213 mm

180 g

Flute 250 ml

1SD22/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

68 x 68 x 265 mm

145 g

Liqueur 70 ml

1SF89/070

70 ml / 2.37 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 183 mm

110 g

White wine 185 ml

1SF89/185

185 ml / 6.26 fl. oz.

88 x 88 x 214 mm

150 g

Red wine 250 ml

1SF89/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

97 x 97 x 227 mm

220 g

Red wine 350 ml

1SF89/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

99 x 99 x 236 mm

230 g

Flute 190 ml

1SF89/190

190 ml / 6.42 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 259 mm

140 g

Martini 280 ml

1SF89/280

280 ml / 9.47 fl. oz.

131 x 131 x 194 mm

200 g

Pavo
Collection

Tumbler 250 ml

25015/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 115 mm

180 g

Tumbler 380 ml

25015/380

380 ml / 12.85 fl. oz.

76 x 76 x 130 mm

210 g

Tumbler 270 ml

25015/3270

270 ml / 9.13 fl. oz.

60 x 60 x 140 mm

160 g

Tumbler 290 ml

25015/290

290 ml / 9.81 fl. oz.

81 x 81 x 88 mm

190 g

Tumbler 230 ml

25015/230

230 ml / 7.78 fl. oz.

77 x 77 x 77 mm

190 g

Tumbler 60 ml

25015/060

60 ml / 2.03 fl. oz.

52 x 52 x 58 mm

90 g



44

Sitta
Collection

Safari
Collection

Liqueur 50 ml

1KC86/050

50 ml / 1.69 fl. oz.

48 x 48 x 142 mm

110 g

White wine 190 ml

1KC86/190

190 ml / 6.42 fl. oz.

76 x 76 x 173 mm

295 g

Red wine 290 ml

1KC86/290

290 ml / 9.81 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 192 mm

350 g

Flute 150 ml

1KC86/150

150 ml / 5.07 fl. oz.

59 x 59 x 205 mm

260 g

Tumbler 250 ml

2KD67/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 96 mm

430 g

Tumbler 300 ml

2KD67/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

77 x 77 x 158 mm

530 g

Liqueur 60 ml

1SF60/060

60 ml / 2.03 fl. oz.

58 x 58 x 180 mm

95 g

White wine 245 ml

1SF60/245

245 ml / 8.28 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 212 mm

150 g

Red wine 360 ml

1SF60/360

360 ml / 12.17 fl. oz.

85 x 85 x 237 mm

180 g

Red wine 490 ml

1SF60/490

490 ml / 16.57 fl. oz.

100 x 100 x 237 mm

190 g



45

Sitta
Collection

Sterna
Collection

Beer 340 ml

1SF60/340

340 ml / 11.50 fl. oz.

70 x 70 x 208 mm

180 g

Flute 240 ml

1SF60/240

240 ml / 8.12 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 265 mm

145 g

Red wine 680 ml

1SF60/680

680 ml / 22.99 fl. oz.

110 x 110 x 252 mm

200 g

Liqueur 50 ml

4S149/050

50 ml / 1.69 fl. oz.

54 x 54 x 108 mm

95 g

White wine 150 ml

4S149/150

150 ml / 5.07 fl. oz.

70 x 70 x 137 mm

145 g

White wine 190 ml

4S149/190

190 ml / 6.42 fl. oz.

74 x 74 x 146 mm

160 g

Red wine 230 ml

4S149/230

230 ml / 7.78 fl. oz.

73 x 73 x 153 mm

170 g

Red wine 340 ml

4S149/340

340 ml / 11.50 fl. oz.

83 x 83 x 165 mm

175 g

Flute 180 ml

4S149/180

180 ml / 6.09 fl. oz.

58 x 58 x 171 mm

145 g

Champagne coupe 
200 ml

4S149/200

200 ml / 6.76 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 126 mm

170 g

Cognac 250 ml

4S149/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

82 x 82 x 114 mm

130 g

Beer 280 ml

4S149/280

280 ml / 9.47 fl. oz.

68 x 68 x 192 mm

175 g



46

Strix
Collection

Strix-polished
Collection

Red wine 450 ml

1SF73/450

450 ml / 15.22 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 225 mm

190 g

Red wine 580 ml

1SF73/580

580 ml / 19.61 fl. oz.

99 x 99 x 230 mm

190 g

White wine 360 ml

1SF73/360

360 ml / 12.17 fl. oz.

83 x 83 x 220 mm

170 g

White wine 250 ml

1SF73/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

73 x 73 x 205 mm

150 g

Liqueur 60 ml

1SF73/060

60 ml / 2.03 fl. oz.

58 x 58 x 155 mm

90 g

Red wine 600 ml

1SF73/600

600 ml / 20.29 fl. oz.

105 x 105 x 215 mm

190 g

Flute 200 ml

1SF73/200

200 ml / 6.76 fl. oz.

66 x 66 x 244 mm

130 g

Beer 380 ml

1SF73/380

380 ml / 12.85 fl. oz.

70 x 70 x 208 mm

190 g

Red wine 850 ml

1SF73/850

850 ml / 29.00 fl. oz.

105 x 105 x 252 mm

250 g

Specifically designed for hotels, 
restaurants, and catering 
businesses. Extra polishing 
processes make this a more refined, 
yet highly durable glass, with 
smoother connections between 
the cup, stem, and foot.

The entire collection is available in 
this polished variant upon request.



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Strix



48

Sylvia
Collection

Liquer 65 ml

4S415/065

65 ml / 2.20 oz

58 x 58 x 150 mm

90 g

White wine 215 ml

4S415/215

215 ml / 7.27 oz

68 x 68 x 181 mm

130 g

White wine 250 ml

4S415/250

250 ml / 8.45 oz

70 x 70 x 188 mm

150 g

Red wine 350 ml

4S415/350

350 ml / 11.83 oz

80 x 80 x 201 mm

170 g

Red wine 450 ml

4S415/450

450 ml / 15.22 oz

86 x 86 x 208 mm

180 g

Red wine 460 ml

4S415/460

460 ml / 15.55 oz

100 x 100 x 183 mm

180 g

Flute 220 ml

4S415/220

220 ml / 7.44 oz

66 x 66 x 227 mm

150 g

Cognac 400 ml

4S415/400

400 ml / 13.53 oz

91 x 91 x 135 mm

170 g

Beer 380 ml

4S415/380

380 ml / 12.85 oz

72 x 72 x 187 mm

180 g

Martini 280 ml

4S415/280

280 ml / 9.47 oz

131 x 131 x 165 mm

200 g

Wellington
Collection

Liqueur 49 ml

1KC88/049

49 ml / 1.66 fl. oz.

60 x 60 x 120 mm

100 g

White wine 200 ml

1KC88/200

200 ml / 6.76 fl. oz.

89 x 89 x 173 mm

270 g

Red wine 280 ml

1KC88/280

280 ml / 9.47 fl. oz.

95 x 95 x 188 mm

305 g

Flute 180 ml

1KC88/180

180 ml / 6.09 fl. oz.

77 x 77 x 220 mm

290 g

Tumbler 300 ml

2KD83/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

110 x 110 x 105 mm

460 g

Tumbler 340 ml

2KD83/340

340 ml / 11.50 fl. oz.

98 x 98 x 155 mm

500 g



49

Barware 
Collections

From home bars to private club lounges, our signature barware collections 
will satisfy the taste of the most particular connoisseurs. 

Preserve your favourite sprits in our beautifully formed lead-free decanters.  
Pour a measure or two into our matching tumblers to enjoy a tipple with 
friends or wind down at the end of a busy day. Decanters, tumblers, and 
water jugs are available individually or as matching sets.  

Shaped by tradition, sparkling with 
contemporary originality. Unique 
barware collections for all tastes. 

Signature Tumblers, Decanters, 
& Water Jugs



50

Apollo
Collection

Decanter 900 ml

4C836/090

900 ml / 30.44 fl. oz.

114 x 114 x 288 mm

1 700 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/864

1 x 900 ml / 30.44 fl. oz.

6 x 230 ml / 7.78 fl. oz.

3 920 g

Water set 1 + 6 

99999/865

1 x 1700 ml / 57.49 fl. oz.

6 x 480 ml / 16.23 fl. oz.

5 340 g

Jug 1 700 ml

3K725/170

1700 ml / 57.49 fl. oz.

240 x 174 x 297 mm

2 400 g

Tumbler 480 ml

2KD16/480

480 ml / 16.23 fl. oz.

88 x 88 x 167 mm

490 g

Tumbler 230 ml

2KD16/230 

230 ml / 7.78 fl. oz. 

100 x 100 x 99 mm

370 g

Tumbler 320 ml

2KD98/320

320 ml / 10.82 fl. oz.

88 x 88 x 95 mm

380 g

Decanter 700 ml

4C800/070

700 ml / 23.67 fl. oz.

95 x 95 x 290 mm

1 600 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/099

1 x 700 ml / 23.67 fl. oz.

6 x 320 ml / 10.82 fl. oz.

3 880 g

Arezzo
Collection

Acapulco
Collection

Decanter 640 ml

4KA17/070

640 ml / 21.6 fl. oz.

137 x 115 x 278 mm

1 900 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/084

1 x 640 ml / 21.6 fl. oz.

6 x 320 ml / 10.82 fl. oz.

4 600 g

Tumbler 320 ml

2KD87/320

320 ml / 10.82 fl. oz.

97 x 90 x 103 mm

450 g



51

Casablanca
Collection

Decanter 620 ml

4C929/075

620 ml / 21.00 fl. oz.

120 x 120 x 273 mm

2 080 g

Tumbler 300 ml

2KE95/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

98 x 98 x 97 mm

390 g

Tumbler 230 ml

2KE38/230

230 ml / 7.78 fl. oz.

81 x 81 x 100 mm

420 g

Tumbler 260 ml

2KE38/260

260 ml / 8.79 fl. oz.

72 x 72 x 150 mm

500 g

Decanter 650 ml

4KA65/070

650 ml / 22.00 fl. oz.

103 x 103 x 273 mm

1 800 g

Jug 1 250 ml

3K758/125

1 250 ml / 42.27 fl. oz.

194 x 142 x 270 mm

2 400 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/246

1 x 650 ml / 22.00 fl. oz.

6 x 230 ml / 7.78 fl. oz.

4 320 g

Water set 1 + 6 

99999/248

1 x 1 250 ml / 42.27 fl. oz.

6 x 260 ml / 8.79 fl. oz.

5 400 g

Barley Twist
Collection

Tumbler 320 ml

2KE89/320

320 ml / 10.82 fl. oz.

95 x 95 x 102 mm

410 g

Tumbler 390 ml

2KE89/390

390 ml / 13.19 fl. oz.

83 x 83 x 158 mm

460 g

Decanter 750 ml

4KA82/075

750 ml / 25.36 fl. oz.

111 x 111 x 300 mm

1 900 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/375

1 x 750 ml / 25.36 fl. oz.

6 x 320 ml / 10.82 fl. oz.

4 360 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/379

1 x 620 ml / 21.00 fl. oz.

6 x 300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

4 420 g

Diamond
Collection

Wine 200 ml

1KD27/200

200 ml / 6.76 fl. oz.

78 x 78 x 195 mm

450 g

Flute 120 ml

1KD27/120

120 ml / 4.06 fl. oz.

63 x 63 x 223 mm

340 g



52

Diamond
Collection

Barware
Signature

Casablanca
Collection



53

Barley Twist
Collection

Quadro
Collection



54

Florale
Collection

Laguna
Collection

Lovers
Collection

Set 1+1 (2 x 500 ml)

99999/666

500 ml / 16.90 fl. oz.

105 x 105 x 273 mm

1 750 g

Decanter 650 ml

4C810/095

650 ml / 22.00 fl. oz.

150 x 98 x 228 mm

1 650 g

Tumbler 260 ml

2KD31/260

260 ml / 8.79 fl. oz.

91 x 91 x 96 mm

340 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/089

1 x 650 ml / 22.00 fl. oz.

6 x 260 ml / 8.79 fl. oz.

3 690 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/820

1 x 510 ml / 17.20 fl. oz.

6 x 340 ml / 11.50 fl. oz.

4 110 g

Decanter 510 ml

4C823/070

510 ml / 17.20 fl. oz.

129 x 129 x 275 mm

1 800 g



55

Decanter 540 ml

4C856/070

540 ml / 18.26 oz

185 x 80 x 213 mm

1 750 g

Tumbler 320 ml

2KD81/320

320 ml / 10.82 oz

99 x 99 x 98 mm

400 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/085

1 x 540 ml / 18.26 oz

6 x 320 ml / 10.82 oz

4 150 g

Neptune
Collection

Tumbler 300 ml

2KD85/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 87 mm

380 g

Decanter 640 ml

4C857/070

640 ml / 21.64 fl. oz.

118 x 118 x 246 mm

1 600 g

Nemo
Collection

Marble
Collection

Tumbler 290 ml

2KF06/290

290 ml / 9.81 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 105 mm

350 g

Tumbler 375 ml

2KF06/375

375 ml / 12.68 fl. oz.

82 x 82 x 155 mm

450 g

Decanter 750 ml

4C933/075

750 ml / 25.40 fl. oz.

101 x 101 x 308 mm

1 490 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/399

1 x 750 ml / 25.40 fl. oz.

6 x 290 ml / 9.81 fl. oz.

3 590 g

Cup 150 ml

2N754/150

150 ml / 5.07 fl. oz.

95 x 71 x 80 mm

230 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/087

1 x 640 ml / 21.64 fl. oz.

6 x 300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

3 880 g



56

Orbit
Collection

Quadro
Collection

Decanter 660 ml

4C777/070

660 ml / 22.31 fl. oz.

128 x 84 x 322 mm

1 750 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/783

1 x 650 ml / 22.05 fl. oz.

6 x 280 ml / 9.47 fl. oz.

3 490 g

Whisky set 1 + 6 

99999/782

1 x 660 ml / 22.31 fl. oz.

6 x 300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

3 550 g

Decanter 650 ml

4C777/080

650 ml / 22.05 fl. oz.

165 x 107 x 243 mm

1 700 g

Tumbler 300 ml

2KB63/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

73 x 73 x 149 mm

400 g

Tumbler 280 ml

2KB63/280

280 ml / 9.47 fl. oz.

83 x 83 x 91 mm

290 g

Liqueur 55 ml

2K936/055

55 ml / 1.86 fl. oz.

55 x 55 x 58 mm

100 g

Shot 50 ml

2K936/050

50 ml / 1.69 fl. oz.

40 x 40 x 80 mm

110 g

Tumbler 340 ml

2K936/340

340 ml / 11.50 fl. oz.

92 x 92 x 98 mm

385 g

Tumbler 350 ml

2K936/350

350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

80 x 80 x 150 mm

440 g

Decanter 400 ml

4C745/050

400 ml / 13.52 fl. oz.

100 x 100 x 251 mm

1 450 g

Decanter 770 ml

4C745/085

770 ml / 26.00 fl. oz.

119 x 119 x 276 mm

1 900 g

Jug 1 100 ml

3K735/110

1 100 ml / 37.20 fl. oz.

174 x 110 x 229 mm

1 600 g

Liqueur set 1 + 6

99999/117

1 x 400 ml / 13.52 fl. oz.

6 x 55 ml / 1.86 fl. oz.

2 050 g

Shot glass set 1 + 6

99999/457

1 x 400 ml / 13.52 fl. oz.

6 x 50 ml / 1.69 fl. oz.

2 110 g

Whisky set 1 + 6

99999/480

1 x 770 ml / 26.00 fl. oz.

6 x 340 ml / 11.50 fl. oz.

4 210 g

Water set 1 + 6

99999/110

1 x 1 100 ml / 37.20 fl. oz.

6 x 350 ml / 11.83 fl. oz.

4 240 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Quadro



58

Safari
Collection

Wave
Collection

Wellington
Collection

Decanter 610 ml

4KA09/080

610 ml / 20.63 fl. oz.

119 x 106 x 297 mm

1 300 g

Whisky set 1 + 6

99999/981

1 x 610 ml / 20.63 fl. oz.

6 x 250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

3 880 g

Tumbler 300 ml

2KD67/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

77 x 77 x 158 mm

530 g

Tumbler 250 ml

2KD67/250

250 ml / 8.45 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 96 mm

430 g

Tumbler 280 ml

2KE51/270

280 ml / 9.47 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 112 mm

350 g

Decanter 750 ml

4C911/075

750 ml / 25.36 fl. oz.

133 x 107 x 320 mm

1 950 g

Whisky set 1 + 6

99999/285

1 x 750 ml / 25.36 fl. oz.

6 x 280 ml / 9.47 fl. oz.

4 050 g

Decanter 490 ml

4KA16/070

490 ml / 16.57 fl. oz.

141 x 141 x 236 mm

1 800 g

Whisky set 1 + 6

99999/083

1 x 490 ml / 16.57 fl. oz.

6 x 300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz

4 560 g

Tumbler 340 ml

2KD83/340

340 ml / 11.50 fl. oz.

98 x 98 x 155 mm

500 g

Tumbler 300 ml

2KD83/300

300 ml / 10.14 fl. oz.

110 x 110 x 105 mm

460 g

Cup & saucer 100 ml

99999/999

100 ml / 3.38 fl. oz.

135 x 135 x 90 mm

505 g



59

Décor 
Collections

Add a touch of luxurious detailing to your interiors with Crystalite Bohemia 
décor collections. Choose from a marvellous selection of perfectly weighted 
vases to hold bold floral blooms, elegant bowls and boxes to display fresh 
fruits and treats, and service glassware to present tasty meals. Each piece 
infuses homes and hospitality spaces with elegance.

Shaped by tradition, sparkling with 
contemporary originality.  

Unique décor collections to compliment  
a wide range of interior styles.

Vases, Bowls, Candlesticks,  
& Home Accessories



60

Arezzo
Collection

Apollo
Collection

Bowl 32 cm

6KD90/320

227 x 227 x 88 mm

3 240 g

Bowl 15 cm

6KD90/150

108 x 108 x 43 mm

320 g

Vase 33 cm

8KG17/330

115 x 115 x 328 mm

3 980 g

Vase 28 cm

8KG17/280

115 x 115 x 276 mm

3 380 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8KF39/355

210 x 210 x 355 mm

3 985 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KF39/305

194 x 194 x 305 mm

2 555 g

Bowl 28 cm

6KC49/280

277 x 277 x 106 mm

2 025 g

Collection extended to Barware (see pg. 50) 

Collection extended to Barware & Tableware (see pg. 31 and 50)



61

Cov. Box 19.5 cm

5K964/200

201 x 201 x 146 mm

2 060 g

Ashtray 22 cm 

7KG93/220

218 x 152 x 58 mm

1 480 g

Barley Twist
Collection

Vase 25.5 cm

8KH03/255

134 x 134 x 255 mm

2 500 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KH03/305

148 x 148 x 305 mm

3 450 g

Bowl 20 cm

6KG33/200

201 x 201 x 74 mm

1 500 g

Bowl 28 cm

6KG33/280

280 x 280 x 115 mm

3 750 g

Collection extended to Barware (see pg. 51)

Campos
Collection

Bowl 28 cm

6K947/280

280 x 280 x 135 mm

3 065 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8KD05/355

160 x 160 x 355 mm

3 665 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KD05/305

140 x 140 x 305 mm

2 785 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Casablanca



63

Casablanca
Collection

Bowl 11.5 cm

6KD39/115

115 x 115 x 54 mm

430 g

Cov. Box 11.5 cm

5K966/115

115 x 115 x 102 mm

570 g

Bowl 18 cm

6KD39/180

180 x 180 x 85 mm

1 500 g

Cov. Box 18 cm

5K966/180

180 x 180 x 162 mm

2 000 g

Bowl 24 cm

6KD39/240

240 x 240 x 117 mm

3 700 g

Bowl 28 cm

6KD39/280

280 x 280 x 95 mm

4 100 g

Ftd. Cov. Box 24.5 cm

5K966/245

180 x 180 x 245 mm

2 600 g

Ftd. Bowl 24.5 cm

6KG39/245

240 x 240 x 198 mm

4 350 g

Ftd. Bowl 28.5 cm

6KG39/285

280 x 280 x 176 mm

4 700 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KH07/305

143 x 143 x 305 mm

4 200 g

Ftd. Vase 39 cm

8KH07/390

143 x 143 x 389 mm

4 850 g

Plate 17.5 cm

6KG45/175

174 x 174 x 18 mm

530 g

Collection extended to Barware (see pg. 51)



64

„X“ vase 35.5 cm

8KF78/355

180 x 180 x 350 mm

3 915 g

Bowl 13 cm

6KD21/130

114 x 114 x 70 mm

295 g

Bowl 25.5 cm

6KD21/255

254 x 254 x 132 mm

2 430 g

Colloseum
Collection

„B“ vase 25.5 cm

8KF79/255

122 x 122 x 255 mm

1 490 g

„B“ vase 30.5 cm

8KF79/305

146 x 146 x 305 mm

3 060 g

„X“ vase 30.5 cm

8KF78/305

161 x 161 x 301 mm

2 775 g

Diamond 
Collection

Vase 25.5 cm

8KG31/255

136 x 136 x 255 mm

3 400 g

Vase 28 cm

8KG31/280

150 x 150 x 282 mm

4 000 g

Vase 33 cm

8KG31/330

135 x 135 x 327 mm

3 900 g

Bowl 28 cm

6KE30/280

278 x 278 x 139 mm

3 850 g

Bowl 32.5 cm

6KE78/325

324 x 324 x 92 mm

4 100 g

Collection extended to Barware (see pg. 51)



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Diamond



66

Dynasty
Collection

Bowl 38 cm

6KG30/380

382 x 322 x 142 mm

2 900 g

Vase 35 cm

8KH02/350

194 x 188 x 351 mm

3 500 g

Vase 45 cm

8KH02/450

217 x 219 x 451 mm

4 800 g

Eclipse
Collection

Vase 32.5 cm

8KH17/325

180 x 94 x 324 mm

4 100 g

Vase 22 cm

8KH17/220

180 x 94 x 219 mm

2 740 g



67

Enigma
Collection

Cov. Box 22 cm

5K911/220

222 x 162 x 179 mm

2 600 g

Ftd. Cov. Box 27.5 cm

5K911/275

222 x 162 x 255 mm

3 500 g

Bowl 21 cm

6KE38/210

213 x 159 x 113 mm

1 500 g

Cov. Box 15 cm

5K911/150

149 x 108 x 121 mm

900 g

Bowl 14 cm

6KE38/140

141 x 106 x 74 mm

480 g

Bowl 33 cm

6KE38/330

331 x 244 x 100 mm

3 300 g

Ftd. Bowl 33 cm

6KF58/330

331 x 244 x 174 mm

4 200 g

Plate 21.5 cm

6KE53/215

214 x 160 x 30 mm

600 g

Plate 35.5 cm

6KE53/355

355 x 264 x 50 mm

2 600 g

Ftd. Plate 35.5 cm

6KF59/355

355 x 264 x 125 mm

3 500 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KG37/305

174 x 139 x 305 mm

3 800 g

Ftd. Vase 38 cm

8KG37/380

174 x 139 x 382 mm

4 700 g



68

Facet
Collection

Bowl 33 cm

6KF29/330

282 x 282 x 132 mm

3 800 g

Ftd. Bowl 33 cm

6KF30/330

282 x 282 x 199 mm

4 300 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KG78/305

153 x 153 x 305 mm

4 100 g

Ftd. Vase 37.5 cm

8KG78/375

153 x 153 x 374 mm

4 500 g

Bowl 14 cm

6KF29/140

112 x 112 x 95 mm

730 g

Cov. Box 14 cm

5K936/140

112 x 112 x 142 mm

1 000 g

Bowl 18 cm

6KF29/180

144 x 144 x 121 mm

1 500 g

Cov. Box 18 cm

5K936/180

146 x 146 x 178 mm

2 000 g

Ftd. Cov. Box 24.5 cm

5K931/245

146 x 146 x 247 mm

2 600 g

Ftd. Plate 32 cm

6KF32/320

275 x 275 x 114 mm

2 850 g

Plate 32 cm

6KF31/320

275 x 275 x 45 mm

2 250 g

Plate 18 cm

6KF31/180

154 x 154 x 23 mm

450 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Facet



70

Florale
Collection

Bowl 20.5 cm

6K804/205

147 x 147 x 64 mm

565 g

Cov. Box 20.5 cm

5K856/205

147 x 147 x 125 mm

840 g

Bowl 36 cm

6K686/360

261 x 261 x 164 mm

2 765 g

Vase 28 cm

8KA88/280

145 x 145 x 270 mm

2 095 g

Vase 36 cm

8KA88/360

173 x 173 x 357 mm

3 510 g

Globus
Collection

Bowl 25 cm

6KB11/250

226 x 226 x 103 mm

1 620 g

Bowl 33 cm

6KB11/330

330 x 225 x 69 mm

1 480 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8KE64/355

147 x 147 x 355 mm

3 615 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KE64/305

123 x 123 x 300 mm

2 355 g

Vase 25.5 cm

8KE64/255

101 x 101 x 251 mm

1 410 g

Collection extended to Barware (see pg. 54)



71

Honey Comb
Collection

Infinity
Collection

Bowl 19 cm

6KA66/190

177 x 177 x 79 mm

960 g

Cov. Box 19 cm

5K848/190

177 x 177 x 151 mm

1 340 g

Bowl 28 cm

6KA66/280

261 x 261 x 119 mm

2 700 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KE28/305

154 x 154 x 301 mm

2 735 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8KE28/355

171 x 171 x 355 mm

3 355 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8K976/355

231 x 139 x 351 mm

3 080 g

Bowl 40.5 cm

6K551/405

400 x 240 x 161 mm

3 535 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Kyoto



73

Kyoto
Collection

Labyrinth
Collection

Bowl 31 cm

6KF28/310

224 x 311 x 136 mm

2 600 g

Vase 33 cm

8KG77/330

183 x 115 x 331 mm

2 900 g

Bowl 20.5 cm

6K878/205

207 x 157 x 76 mm

930 g

Bowl 30.5 cm

6K878/305

306 x 226 x 105 mm

2 600 g

Vase 25.5 cm

8KC86/255

97 x 70 x 256 mm

1 140 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KC86/305

103 x 85 x 307 mm

1 650 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8KC87/355

200 x 103 x 356 mm

3 340 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KC87/305

188 x 96 x 305 mm

2 640 g

Vase 40.5 cm

8KC87/405

206 x 112 x 407 mm

4 200 g



74

Macao
Collection

Ftd. Bowl 21 cm

6KG47/210

207 x 192 x 203 mm

2 450 g

Ftd. Cov. Box 28.5 cm

5K967/285

207 x 192 x 280 mm

2 870 g

Ftd. Bowl 26 cm

6KG47/260

259 x 240 x 248 mm

4 820 g

Ftd. Bowl 33.5 cm

6KG47/335

336 x 310 x 202 mm

4 820 g

Ftd. Vase 40 cm

8KH10/400

159 x 156 x 402 mm

4 360 g

Bowl 20.5 cm

6KG47/205

207 x 192 x 101 mm

1 730 g

Bowl 25.5 cm

6KG47/255

259 x 240 x 148 mm

4 100 g

Bowl 33 cm

6KG47/330

336 x 310 x 102 mm

4 100 g

Cov. Box 20.5 cm

5K967/205

207 x 192 x 178 mm

2 150 g

Vase 30 cm

8KH10/300

151 x 139 x 300 mm

3 640 g



75

Magma
Collection

Marble
Collection

Vase 29 cm

8KF98/290

197 x 197 x 289 mm

3 415 g

Vase 33 cm

8KF98/330

197 x 197 x 326 mm

4 055 g

Bowl 34 cm

6KD54/340

312 x 312 x 164 mm

3 740 g

Bowl 11 cm

6KG59/110

110 x 110 x 52 mm

270 g

Bowl 26 cm

6KG59/260

260 x 260 x 106 mm

2 570 g

Bowl 17.5 cm

6KG59/175

175 x 175 x 62 mm

745 g

Plate 26 cm

6KG61/260

260 x 260 x 30 mm

1 570 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KH14/305

135 x 135 x 305 mm

2 620 g

Ashtray 22 cm 

7KG98/220

222 x 125 x 32 mm

800 g

Plate set 1+4

99999/401

1x Plate 260 mm

4x Bowl 110 mm

2 650 g

Bowl set 1+4

99999/400

1x Bowl 260 mm

4x Bowl 175 mm

5 550 g

Collection extended to Barware (see pg. 55)



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Metropolitan



77

Metropolitan
Collection

Bowl 30.5 cm

6KE64/0/305

255 x 255 x 136 mm

2 900 g

Bowl 14.5 cm

6KE64/0/145

120 x 120 x 63 mm

400 g

Bowl 21.5 cm

6KE64/0/215

180 x 180 x 95 mm

1 150 g

Bowl 33 cm

6KE64/0/330

277 x 277 x 90 mm

2 300 g

Cov. Box 15 cm

5K918/1/150

127 x 127 x 118 mm

750 g

Cov. Box 22 cm

5K918/1/220

190 x 190 x 176 mm

2 150 g

Ftd. Bowl 21.5 cm

6KE64/1/215

180 x 180 x 180 mm

1 850 g

Ftd. Cov. Box 26 cm

5K918/1/260

190 x 190 x 262 mm

2 850 g

Ftd. Plate 33 cm

6KE74/1/330

277 x 277 x 128 mm

2 300 g

Plate 21.5 cm

6KE74/0/215

180 x 180 x 28 mm

650 g

Plate 33 cm

6KE74/0/330

277 x 277 x 43 mm

1 600 g

Ftd. Bowl 30.5 cm

6KE64/1/305

255 x 255 x 221 mm

3 600 g

Ftd. Bowl 33 cm

6KE64/1/330

277 x 277 x 175 mm

3 000 g

Ftd. Vase 39 cm

8KG46/1/390

132 x 132 x 390 mm

3 800 g

Ftd. Vase 43.5 cm

8KG46/1/435

150 x 150 x 435 mm

4 650 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KG46/0/305

132 x 132 x 305 mm

3 100 g

Vase 35 cm

8KG46/0/350

150 x 150 x 350 mm

4 000 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Neptune



79

Neptune
Collection

Bowl 13 cm

6KD68/130

115 x 115 x 67 mm

485 g

Cov. Box 13 cm

5K900/130

115 x 115 x 114 mm

920 g

Bowl 19 cm

6KD68/190

170 x 170 x 95 mm

1 200 g

Cov. Box 19 cm

5K900/190

170 x 170 x 164 mm

1 850 g

Ftd. Bowl 19.5 cm

6KD94/195

170 x 170 x 193 mm

1 850 g

Ftd. Cov. Box 26 cm

5K914/260

170 x 170 x 265 mm

2 500 g

Bowl 25.5 cm

6KD68/255

228 x 228 x 122 mm

2 400 g

Ftd. Bowl 25.5 cm

6KD94/255

228 x 228 x 219 mm

3 100 g

Bowl 33 cm

6KD68/330

287 x 287 x 85 mm

2 700 g

Ftd. Bowl 33 cm

6KD94/330

287 x 287 x 185 mm

3 400 g

Plate 18 cm

6KD89/180

163 x 163 x 22 mm

350 g

Plate 33 cm

6KD89/330

300 x 300 x 32 mm

1 600 g

Ftd. Plate 33 cm

6KD93/330

300 x 300 x 130 mm

2 300 g

„B“ Vase 25.5 cm

8KG11/255

105 x 105 x 252 mm

2 075 g

„B“ Vase 30.5 cm

8KG11/305

149 x 149 x 306 mm

3 730 g

„X“ Vase 26.5 cm

8KG10/265

144 x 144 x 265 mm

1 875 g

„X“ Vase 32 cm

8KG10/320

162 x 162 x 317 mm

2 535 g

Collection extended to Barware (see pg. 55)



80

Nova Old Miranda
Collection

Nova Old Orion
Collection

Bowl 14.5 cm

59001/99018/145

144 x 144 x 60 mm

570 g

Cov. Box 15 cm

59001/99018/150

148 x 148 x 150 mm

1 000 g

Bowl 22 cm

69001/99018/220

220 x 220 x 100 mm

1 300 g

„B“ Vase 20 cm

89002/99018/200

103 x 103 x 198 mm

910 g

„B“ Vase 25 cm

89002/99018/250

127 x 127 x 247 mm

1 580 g

„X“ Vase 20.5 cm

89001/99018/205

126 x 126 x 205 mm

970 g

„X“ Vase 25 cm

89001/99018/250

149 x 149 x 250 mm

1 700 g

„X“ Vase 30 cm

89001/99018/300

164 x 164 x 300 mm

2 640 g

Bowl 14.5 cm

59001/99001/145

144 x 144 x 60 mm

570 g

Cov. Box 15 cm

59001/99001/150

148 x 148 x 150 mm

1 000 g

Bowl 22 cm

69001/99001/220

220 x 220 x 100 mm

1 300 g



81

Nova Old Orion
Collection

Nova Old Pinwheel
Collection

„X“ Vase 20.5 cm

89001/99001/205

126 x 126 x 205 mm

970 g

„X“ Vase 25 cm

89001/99001/250

149 x 149 x 250 mm

1 700 g

„X“ Vase 30 cm

89001/99001/300

164 x 164 x 300 mm

2 640 g

„B“ Vase 30 cm

89002/99001/300

136 x 136x 304 mm

2 530 g

„B“ Vase 25 cm

89002/99001/250

127 x 127 x 247 mm

1 580 g

„B“ Vase 20 cm

89002/99001/200

103 x 103 x 198 mm

910 g

Bowl 14.5 cm

59001/99030/145

144 x 144 x 60 mm

570 g

Cov. Box 15 cm

59001/99030/150

148 x 148 x 150 mm

1 000 g

Bowl 22 cm

69001/99030/220

220 x 220 x 100 mm

1 300 g

„B“ Vase 20 cm

89002/99030/200

103 x 103 x 198 mm

910 g

„B“ Vase 25 cm

89002/99030/250

127 x 127 x 247 mm

1 580 g

„B“ Vase 30 cm

89002/99030/300

136 x 136x 304 mm

2 530 g

„X“ Vase 20.5 cm

89001/99030/205

126 x 126 x 205 mm

970 g

„X“ Vase 25 cm

89001/99030/250

149 x 149 x 250 mm

1 700 g

„X“ Vase 30 cm

89001/99030/300

164 x 164 x 300 mm

2 640 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Okinawa



83

Okinawa
Collection

Orbit
Collection

„X“ Vase 24.5 cm

8KE12/245

167 x 107 x 246 mm

1 460 g

„X“ Vase 31.5 cm

8KE12/315

186 x 126 x 315 mm

2 235 g

Vase 25.5 cm

8KG09/255

128 x 76 x 253 mm

2 180 g

Vase 30 cm

8KG09/300

140 x 82 x 300 mm

3 385 g

Bowl 27 cm

6KD67/270

270 x 163 x 107 mm

2 580 g

Bowl 18 cm

6K788/180

180 x 100 x 88 mm

620 g

Bowl 30.5 cm

6K788/305

306 x 170 x 128 mm

2 100 g

„B“ Vase 18 cm

8KB99/180

180 x 85 x 169 mm

1 285 g

„B“ Vase 24 cm

8KB99/240

238 x 115 x 226 mm

2 590 g

„B „ Vase 30.5 cm

8KB99/305

178 x 105 x 304 mm

2 470 g

Collection extended to Barware (see pg. 56)



84

Origami
Collection

Bowl 15.5 cm

6KF87/155

155 x 122 x 63 mm

430 g

Cov. Box 16 cm

5K952/160

161 x 129 x 108 mm

750 g

Bowl 22 cm

6KF87/220

220 x 172 x 86 mm

1 100 g

Cov. Box 22.5 cm

5K952/225

227 x 181 x 150 mm

2 000 g

Ftd. Bowl 22.5 cm

6KF87/225

225 x 172 x 170 mm

1 800 g

Ftd. Cov. Box 23.5 cm

5K952/235

227 x 181 x 233 mm

2 700 g

Bowl 33 cm

6KF87/330

330 x 260 x 131 mm

3 300 g

Ftd. Bowl 33.5 cm

6KF87/335

330 x 260 x 217 mm

4 000 g

Bowl 35 cm

6KF87/350

353 x 280 x 86 mm

2 500 g

Ftd. Bowl 35.5 cm

6KF87/355

353 x 277 x 170 mm

3 200 g

Plate 22 cm

6KF88/220

220 x 192 x 30 mm

600 g

Plate 36 cm

6KF88/360

360 x 314 x 38 mm

2 300 g

Ftd. Plate 36.5 cm

6KF88/365

360 x 313 x 121 mm

3 000 g

Vase 32 cm

8KG94/320

172 x 137 x 323 mm

3 600 g

Ftd. Vase 40.5 cm

8KG94/320

172 x 163 x 408 mm

4 250 g

Cup 120 ml

2N781/120

120 ml / 4.06 fl. oz.

84 x 84 x 85 mm (240 g)

Candlestick 21 cm

9KG11/210

104 x 90 x 210 mm

1 000 g



85

Picadelli
Collection

Polar
Collection

Vase 22 cm

8K779/220

125 x 125 x 220 mm

1 090 g

Vase 28 cm

8K779/280

147 x 147 x 280 mm

1 850 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8K779/355

178 x 178 x 355 mm

3 610 g

Bowl 32 cm

6K465/320

317 x 317 x 131 mm

2 670 g

Cov. Box 21 cm

5K852/210

203 x 203 x 133 mm

1 175 g

Bowl 21 cm

6K942/210

203 x 203 x 61 mm

810 g

Bowl 30 cm

6K942/300

293 x 293 x 91 mm

1 935 g

Bowl 35.5 cm

6K942/355

351 x 351 x 110 mm

2 955 g

Vase 28 cm

8KD49/280

153 x 153 x 282 mm

1 810 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8KD49/355

187 x 187 x 356 mm

3 085 g



86

Quadro
Collection

Bowl 22 cm

6K521/220

166 x 166 x 102 mm

750 g

Cov. Box 22.5 cm

5K738/225

172 x 172 x 167 mm

1 330 g

Bowl 32.5 Cm

6K521/325

246 x 246 x 150 mm

1 920 g

Vase 28 cm

8K935/280

130 x130 x 283 mm

1 670 g

Vase 33 cm

8K935/330

150 x 150 x 335 mm

2 635 g

Cup 150 ml

2N772/150

150 ml / 5.08 fl. oz.

105 x 93 x 114 mm (300 g)

Cup 100 ml

2N772/100

100 ml / 3.38   fl. oz.

93 x 77 x 114 mm (230 g)

Scallop
Collection

Vase 30.5 cm

8KG35/305

155 x 155 x 303 mm

2 600 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8KG35/355

180 x 180 x 355 mm

3 950 g

Cov. Box 19 cm

5K909/190

185 x 185 x 175 mm

1 510 g

Bowl 19 cm

6KE32/190

185 x 185 x 101 mm

980 g

Bowl 28 cm

6KE32/280

277 x 277 x 150 mm

4 020 g

Collection extended to Barware (see pg. 56)



87

Serve
Collection

Smile
Collection

Bowl 18.5 cm

6K525/185

157 x 157 x 67 mm

500 g

Bowl 29 cm

6K525/290

244 x 244 x 110 mm

2 000 g

Bowl set 1 + 4

99999/410

1x Bowl 290 mm

4x Bowl 185 mm

4 000 g

Bowl 29 cm

6K041/290

290 x 290 x 145 mm

1 960 g

Bowl 18 cm

6K210/180

180 x 120 x 61 mm

590 g

Cov. Box 18 cm

5K731/180

180 x 12 x 137 mm

1 070 g

Vase 25.5 cm

8K008/255

160 x 160 x 259 mm

1 360 g

Vase 30 cm

8K008/305

170 x 118 x 304 mm

1 800 g

Vase 23 cm

8K007/230

160 x 110 x 230 mm

1 600 g

Vase 28 cm

8K007/280

145 x 098 x 280 mm

1  940 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Triangle



89

Vulcano
Collection

Triangle
Collection

Vase 30.5 cm

8K717/305

140 x 140 x 304 mm

3 300 g

Vase 33 cm

8K717/330

126 x 126 x 330 mm

3 300 g

Bowl 18 cm

6K715/180

180 x 180 x 100 mm

950 g

Bowl 24.5 cm

6K715/245

245 x 245 x 125 mm

2 100 g

Bowl 30.5 cm

6K715/305

304 x 304 x 100 mm

2 150 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8K016/305

160 x 160 x 304 mm

2 540 g

Vase 25.5 cm

8K016/255

134 x 134 x 254 mm

1 800 g

Bowl 30.5 cm

6K007/305

306 x 306 x 144 mm

2 450 g

Bowl 16 cm

6K007/160

63 x 163 x 95 mm

775 g

Cov. Box 17 cm

5K006/170

150 x 150 x 210 mm

1 235 g



 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Wave



91

Wave
Collection

Vase 34 cm

8KG49/340

186 x 148 x 336 mm

2 750 g

Bowl 30.5 cm

6KE79/305

306 x 218 x 115 mm

2 200 g

Ftd. Bowl 30.5 cm

6KF43/305

306 x 218 x 188 mm

2 850 g

Plate 36 cm

6KF20/360

362 x 291 x 48 mm

2 200 g

Cov. Box 22 cm

5K937/220

223 x 167 x 204 mm

2 500 g

Bowl 22 cm

6KE79/220

220 x 166 x 116 mm

1 300 g

Cov. Box 17 cm

5K937/170

167 x 124 x 159 mm

1 300 g

Bowl 16.5 cm

6KE79/165

165 x 123 x 96 mm

700 g

Collection extended to Barware (see pg. 58)



92

Wellington
Collection

Vase 30.5 cm

8KG08/305

163 x 163 x 301 mm

2 240 g

Bowl 25.5 cm

6KD66/255

252 x 252 x 117 mm

1 675 g

Yoko
Collection

Bowl 21 cm

6KC37/210

198 x 198 x 91 mm

1 255 g

Bowl 30.5 cm

6KC37/305

296 x 296 x 115 mm

3 400 g

Collection extended to Barware & Tableware (see pgs. 48 and 58)

„B“ Vase 25.5 cm

8KF31/255

133 x 125 x 251 mm

1 910 g

„B“ Vase 30.5 cm

8KF31/305

153 x 147 x 300 mm

3 135 g

„X“ Vase 28 cm

8KF32/280

147 x 138 x 275 mm

1 770 g

„X“ Vase 33 cm

8KF32/330

166 x 161 x 328 mm

2 710 g



93

Candlestick 40.5 cm

9KA38/405

127 x 127 x 412 mm

1 885 g

Candlestick 35.5 cm

9KA38/355

121 x 121 x 361 mm

1 710 g

Candlestick 30.5 cm

9KA38/305

116 x 116 x 306 mm

1 385 g

Eminence
Collection

Candlesticks

Empery
Collection

Candlestick 20.5 cm

9KA50/205

115 x 115 x 213 mm

1 545 g

Candlestick 25 cm

9KA50/250

115 x 115 x 254 mm

1 750 g

Candlestick 30 cm

9KA50/300

115 x 115 x 305 mm

1 985 g



94

Luxor
Collection

Olympia
Collection

Candlestick 30.5 cm

9K755/305

97 x 97 x 306 mm

960 g

Candlestick 25.5 cm

9K755/255

97 x 97 x 255 mm

875 g

Candlestick 21 cm

9K755/210

80 x 80 x 213 mm

530 g

Candlestick 21 cm

9K735/210

72 x 72 x 213 mm

505 g

Candlestick 25.5 cm

9K735/255

77 x 77 x 253 mm

835 g

Candlestick 30.5 cm

9K735/305

91 x 91 x 303 mm

1 320 g



95

Retro 
Collections

We have reconditioned automated moulds, selected from our factory 
archives, for limited production. Customers interested in this service have 
the option of exclusivity of their chosen selections. The offer is based on 
minimum order quantities. To learn more, contact your Crystalite Bohemia 
sales representative.

For customers seeking exclusivity in 
their product lines, we offer a range of 

limited glassware novelties.

Limited Editions



96

 Col lection Col lection Col lection
Greco



97

Cambridge
Collection

Greco
Collection

Lumier
Collection

Churchill
Collection

Tumbler 280 ml

2KC19/280

280 ml / 9.47 fl. oz.

98 x 98 x 89 mm

320 g

Decanter 500 ml

4K964/069

500 ml / 16.90 fl. oz.

130 x 130 x 265 mm

1 570 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KB54/305

132 x 132 x 305 mm

2 550 g

Bowl 25.5 cm

6K744/255

256 x 256 x 127 mm

2 050 g

Tumbler 320 ml

2KA61/320

320 ml / 10.83 fl. oz.

86 x 86 x 92 mm

390 g

Tumbler 380 ml

2KA61/380

380 ml / 12.85 fl. oz.

75 x 75 x 152 mm

500 g

Tumbler 300 ml

2KA52/300

300 ml / 10.15 fl. oz.

92 x 92 x 103 mm

480 g

Tumbler 360 ml

2KA52/360

360 ml / 12.17 fl. oz.

90 x 90 x 140 mm

540 g

Wine 380 ml

1KA64/380

380 ml / 12.85 fl. oz.

92 x 92 x 185 mm

450 g

Ice Tea 500 ml

1KA64/500

500 ml / 16.90 fl. oz.

92 x 92 x 207 mm

520 g



98

Argon
Col lection

Athena
Col lection

Mauricius
Col lection

Maximus
Col lection

Bowl 23 cm

6K577/230

230 x 230 x 150 mm

2 500 g

Bowl 28 cm

8K986/280

140 x 140 x 280 mm

2 920 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8K861/305

137 x 137 x 305 mm

2 850 g

Bowl 28 cm

6K469/280

290 x 290 x 134 mm

3 370 g

Bowl 31 cm

6K576/310

310 x 310 x 240 mm

3 550 g

Vase 40.5 cm

8K985/405

201 x 201 x 404 mm

4 260 g

Bowl 36 cm

6K385/360

358 x 358 x 194 mm

4 860 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8K798/355

228 x 228 x 355 mm

4 860 g



99

City/Dialog
Collection

Saturn
Collection

Garlando
Collection

Bowl 23 cm

6K887/230

231 x 231 x 107 mm

1 450 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8KC91/305

150 x 150 x 305 mm

2 100 g

Vase 35.5 cm

8K944/355

155 x 155 x 355 mm

3 380 g

Bowl 30.5 cm

6K531/305

305 x 305 x 147 mm

3 410 g

Bowl 28 cm

6K478/280

280 x 280 x 113 mm

2 000 g

Vase 30.5 cm

8K868/305

128 x 128 x 305 mm

1 900 g



Tableware  
Collections
Alca. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             28

Anser. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       28, 30

Ardea . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           30

Arezzo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          31

Ara. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             31

Asio. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            31

Beer Craft. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       32

Branta. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Buteo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       32, 33

Carduelis. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        33

Colibri. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           35

Colibri-polished. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 35

Columba. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        37

Corvus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          37

Falco. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            38

Fregata. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          38

Fulica . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          40

Grus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            40

Larus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           41

Mergus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         41

Milvus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       41, 43

Parus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            43

Pavo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            43

Safari. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           44

Sitta. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         44, 45

Sterna. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           45

Strix. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            46

Strix-polished . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  46

Sylvia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           48

Wellington. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     48

Barware  
Collections
Acapulco. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        50

Apollo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           50

Arezzo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           50

Barley Twist. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    51

Casablanca. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     51

Diamond. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       51

Florale. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           54

Laguna. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          54

Lovers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           54

Marble . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          55

Nemo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           55

Neptune . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        55

Orbit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            56

Quadro. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          56

Safari. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            58

Wave. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            58

Wellington. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      58

Glassware Index

100



Quadro. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         86

Scallop. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         86

Serve. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            87

Smile. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            87

Triangle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        89

Vulcano. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        89

Wave. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           91

Wellington. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      92

Yoko. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             92

Candlesticks
Eminence. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       93

Empery . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         93

Luxor. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           94 

Olympia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        94

Retro  
Collections
Cambridge. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      97

Greco . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           97

Churchill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        97

Lumier. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          97

Argon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          98

Athena. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         98

Mauricius. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       98

Maximus. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       98

City/Dialog. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      99

Garlando. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        99

Saturn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           99

Décor  
Collections
Apollo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          60

Arezzo. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          60

Barley Twist. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    61

Campos. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        61

Casablanca. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      63

Colloseum. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      64

Diamond. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       64

Dynasty. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         66

Eclipse. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          66

Enigma . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         67

Facet. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           68

Florale. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           70

Globus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          70

Honey Comb. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   71

Infinity. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         71

Kyoto. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            73

Labyrinth. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        73

Macao. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           74

Magma. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          75

Marble . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          75

Metropolitan. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    77

Neptune . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        79

Nova Old Miranda. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              80

Nova Old Orion. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              80, 81

Nova Old Pinwheel. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             81

Okinawa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        83

Orbit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            83

Origami. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                        84

Picadelli. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         85

Polar. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            85

101



Crystalite Bohemia produces glassware for 
wholesalers, retailers, and high street brands. 
Our professional services include the production 
of custom re-brandable glassware.

Tailor-Made
Solutions

During the design process, we 
provide you with 3D models and 
samples, modifying elements when 
necessary. We can work closely 
with you to design your packaging 
and perfect the brand experience 
you give your customers. We 
then engineer your order in 
our fully equipped automated 
glassworks, where we can also 
decorate your glassware by hand 

using techniques that include 
colour spray coating, grinding, 
decals, sandblasting,  gold and 
platinum adornments, etching, 
and engraving. 

To learn more about how you can 
get unique and exquisite glassware 
for your business, please contact 
our sales department at 
crystalite@crystalite.org. 

102



103



Colour Spray 
Finishes
Our colour spray coating system 
enables you to order any item in 
our stemware, barware, and décor 
collection in any colour.

Matte fi nishes are available for some 
colour ranges.

In addition to the standard colour 
selection shown here, other colours 
are available on request. 

Colour Spray 
Finishes
Colour Spray Colour Spray Colour Spray 
Finishes
Colour Spray Colour Spray 

DecorationGlassware

104



105

Colour 1 Colour 2 Colour 4Colour 3 Colour 5 Colour 6

Colour 7 Colour 8 Colour 9 Colour 11Colour 10 Colour 12

Colour 13 Colour 15 Colour 18Colour 17Colour 16Colour 14

Please note that colours presented here are indicative only.

72T76 72U11 72U12 72U13 72T02

Spray Treatments

Standard Colour Selection

Sprayed base examples

Sprayed foot Sprayed bowl Sprayed stem Sprayed base

72R94

72U67 72U32 72R97 72R9872U34 72U3772R94 72R93



106

The Crystalite Bohemia order form simplifi es 
and speeds up the ordering process, making it 
easier that ever for you to order our glassware.

106

Order?Ready to 

As convenient and easy to use as our 
mobile app, the Crystalite Bohemia 
order form enables you to order our 
glassware in a matter of clicks.

Simply select items and quantities 
you wish to purchase; the form 
automatically calculates the remaining 
order details, including total volume, 
weight, and cost. If it’s relevant, you 
may also see the percentage of 
container volume that your order fi lls.

As you browse our collection while 
completing the form, you can see 

each item’s availability and 
next planned production date. 
A red “X” in this space indicates 
the piece is no longer 
available.

The Crystalite Bohemia order form 
gives you all the packaging data 
you need immediately. Not only 
does it save you time and effort, 
it helps us prepare and deliver 
your order more quickly. You also 
get a 0.5% discount as a bonus 
for placing orders through 
the form.



107

Built for your convenience, the Crystalite 
Bohemia mobile app is available in 
Google Play and Apple’s App Store.

GlasswareAll Our

in the Palm of 
Your Hand 

Since its launch just over a year ago, 
the simple and useful Crystalite 
Bohemia mobile app has earned 
praise from customers throughout the 
world. They especially value being able 
to place orders and track availability 
on their smartphones and tablets 
instantly, anytime and anywhere.

When developing the app, we 
focused on answering one question: 
How can we make it easier for 
business customers to choose and 
order our glassware? This inspired 
us to create a user-friendly mobile 
application that gives you a clear 
overview of our entire collection, 
featuring high-definition photos and 
stock levels for each piece.

To get the most out of the app, we 
recommend you register with us. 
As a registered business customer, 
you will receive a unique code that 
enables you to view prices and place 
orders from anywhere in the world 
with an Internet connection.

Handy, simple, and free, the 
Crystalite Bohemia mobile app is 
available to you right now! If you 
haven’t done so already, you can 
install it via the Android and iOS app 
stores.



108108



109

Isn’t glass just glass?
Not exactly – there’s glass and there’s  
Crystalite Bohemia glass.

So what’s the difference?
You know how normal glass is fragile? 
Crystalite Bohemia is stronger because  
it has titanium in it. Titanium is 
environmentally friendly – not like lead,  
which is what some other glassmakers use 
to make their glass strong.

Cool! But isn’t titanium  
for super-high-tech things?
Yes, it is. Inspired by traditional methods  
that go back hundreds of years, Crystalite 
Bohemia uses super-high-tech machines to 
make its glass. Titanium is perfect making 
strong, long-lasting glass in a factory that 
combines modern technology and classic 
techniques. 

That sounds like a lot of work – 
how much glass can they make?
Crystalite Bohemia’s factory is one of the 
most advanced glassworks in the world, so it 
can make lots of glass in a short time. Every 
day they make 145 tons of glass-melt!

Wow! That sounds like  
a lot of glass!
It sure is – as heavy as 24 elephants and, 
again, that’s every single day. Crystalite 
Bohemia uses all that glass melt to make 
around 66 million pieces of beautiful 
glassware for people all over the world,  
every year.

That’s amazing! But isn’t 
Crystalite Bohemia only  
for rich and famous people?
No, not at all. Crystalite Bohemia is for  
everyone to use every day at home, and in 
hotels, bars, and restaurants – everywhere.  
Their glass is really for anyone who uses 
glass. 

So, Crystalite Bohemia is really 
special and unlike any other  
glass – it’s like super-glass!
Yes, it sure is!

Raising Glass 
Crystalite 
Bohemia

Content

2

To a Clearer & Brighter Future
An introduction to Crystalite Bohemia’s new brand. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              4

The Evolution of Crystalite Bohemia 
A brief reflection on the past 11 years... . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                             6

Cocktail Time
Discover spirited twists on timeless tipples.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                       8

Fantastic Synergy Creates Fantastic Glassware
Synergy between Crystalite Bohemia and Cerva Bohemia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                      12

Showroom on the Flight Path
Visit our new showroom opposite the Prague airport terminals.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                14

Flower Power
Plant joy in every room with flowers and Crystalite Bohemia.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                   16

Crystalite Bohemia Worldwide
A look at Crystalite Bohemia’s global export trade.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              20

Crystalite in the USA 
Our showroom at 41 Madison, New York. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                        22

It’s All About the Titanium
The benefits of Crystalite Bohemia’s unique titanium content and lead-free glassware. . . . . . . . .          24

                             Selection 2020 

Tableware Collections. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                            27

Barware Collections. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                              49

Décor Collections. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                               59

Retro Collections. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                95

Glassware Index
Our glassware collections listed for your convenience. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         100

Tailor-Made Solutions 
Crystalite Bohemia’s professional (OEM) re-brandable glassware services. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       102

Glassware Decoration
An Introduction to our colour spray coating system. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             104

Ready to Order?
The Crystalite Bohemia order form simplifies and speeds up the ordering process. . . . . . . . . . . .            106

All Our Glassware in the Palm of Your Hand
Built for your convenience: the Crystalite Bohemia mobile app. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 107

Crystalite Bohemia: Raising Glass
A light-hearted look at why our glass is unique.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                108

Glassware

cover CLARITY_OK.indd   2 16.01.20   17:06



 IS
S

U
E

 0
1

C
ry

stalite B
o

h
em

ia / C
larity

 M
ag

azin
e

Factory Světlá nad Sázavou
Zámecká 730
582 91  Světlá nad Sázavou
Czech Republic

Head Office & Showroom
Aviatická 1092/8
Václav Havel Airport
161 00 Praha 6 – Ruzyně

www.crystalite.org 
crystalite@crystalite.org

A LOOK INTO THE WORLD OF BOHEMIAN GLASSWARE

To a Clearer  
& Brighter 
Future

Showroom  
on the Flight  
Path

Glassware 
Selection 

Pg. 14 Pgs. 27–99Pg. 4

2020

cover CLARITY_OK.indd   1 16.01.20   17:06


